
2006 SUMMER GAMES

BASKETBALL - SHOOTING

Event Place Athlete City

SHOOTOUT 9-10-F 1 ABBY DALY Des Moines

2 JAMIE STEYER Ames

SHOOTOUT 11-12-F 1 HANNAH BUCHANAN West Des Moines

2 HANNAH WILKERSON Eldridge

3 ELLE HELMKAMP Carroll

4 JACEE LENZ GILBERT

5 CASSANDRA FITZGERALD SPRINGVILLE

5 MEGAN KENNEDY Ogden

SHOOTOUT 13-14-F 1 ABBY LEE Ames

2 HANNAH EICHENBERGER New Hampton

3 LACY SHIVES NEWTON

SHOOTOUT 15-16-F 1 TERRI DIRKS Monticello

2 KATIE BARTON Grimes

SHOOTOUT 19-29-F 1 MITCH MCGONIGAL HUBBARD

2 LISA MOORE Fort Dodge

SHOOTOUT 30-39-F 1 RAMONA MITCHELL Grinnell

SHOOTOUT 40-49-F 1 TAMMY DOMONOSKE Ventura

2 HOLLY VARNUM AMES

SHOOTOUT 60-69-F 1 JAN LARSON Slater

SHOOTOUT 70 & OVER-F 1 JOAN TASLER JEFFERSON

2 BARBARA ELLIS NEWTON

SHOOTOUT 8 & UNDER-M 1 KOLBY MOLINSKY Carroll

2 NATHAN WILKERSON Eldridge

3 ERIC STEYER Ames

4 NATHAN KENNEDY Ogden

4 TYLER LIENAU DUNKERTON

5 JUSTIN MILLER MISSOURI VALLEY

SHOOTOUT 9-10-M 1 DALTON HELMKAMP Carroll

2 CAYCE GOOD OGDEN

3 RYAN HAWKINS Atlantic

4 NOAH EICHENBERGER New Hampton

5 SETH SHEELEY Maxwell

6 RYAN MARTIN ROCKWELL CITY

7 JUSTIN DIRKS Monticello

8 JORDAN SAVOY Britt

SHOOTOUT 11-12-M 1 BRYAN FORBES LONE TREE

2 JOSH PIETAN Johnston

3 BEN CLARK Rockwell City



4 CLAY DOUGLAS West Bend

5 CODY GOOD Ogden

6 JOHN JANTZEN Solon

7 JEFFERY MARTIN JR AMES

7 KYLE MCKIM boone

SHOOTOUT 13-14-M 1 CALEB PECK Ankeny

2 JAMIE VANDERVEER HARVEY

3 MATTHEW JANTZEN Solon

4 JOLE MILLER MISSOURI VALLEY

5 AARON ANDERSON Forest City

6 ALEX ALBERTS DES MOINES

7 BEN CARLSON West Des Moines

8 RYAN BAXTER FREMONT

SHOOTOUT 15-16-M 1 JOSH LENZ GILBERT

2 CASEY LAYNE AMES

3 JORDAN BOEKHOUT Marcus

4 ZACH DALY Des Moines

5 AUSTAN HAYNES GRISWOLD

SHOOTOUT 17-18-M 1 ANDREW DAU Primghar

SHOOTOUT 19-29-M 1 AARON RUTTER AMES

2 RODERICK RIVERA Ames

SHOOTOUT 30-39-M 1 TOM GOODMAN altoona

2 BILL RUDE Grimes

3 JEFFERY MARTIN Ames

4 HARLAN THOMAS Urbandale

4 PATRICK GARRETT Ottumwa

6 TOM WILKERSON Eldridge

7 JEFF MILLER MISSOURI VALLEY

SHOOTOUT 40-49-M 1 DAVID FITZGERALD SPRINGVILLE

2 RICHARD VANDER VEER Harvey

3 MICHAEL MCKIM boone

4 JIM KENNEDY Ogden

5 DOUG WINTERS INDIANOLA

6 JIM JANTZEN Solon

7 JOHN THOMPSON Pella

8 ORVILLE BERBANO AMES

9 KIM PULLEN Johnston

SHOOTOUT 50-59-M 1 JIM HEGER des moines

2 DAVID VORLAND CEDAR FALLS

3 DENNY POSEKANY CEDAR RAPIDS

4 DANNY JENSEN AMES

5 MIKE SCHWAKE Nevada

SHOOTOUT 60-69-M 1 RON PETERSON WAUKEE

2 JAMES BAILEY GRINNELL



3 KEN CLARK URBANDALE

4 CARLETON VAN STEENIS pella

5 ROGER FLETCHER MUSCATINE

6 RONALD BRANDT Hazleton

7 DENNIS MCDERMOTT SHENANDOAH

SHOOTOUT 70 & OVER-M 1 LEE KANE URBANDALE

2 CHARLES WOLLE des moines

3 GENE POLLMANN AMES

4 JACK NICHOLSON WEST DES MOINES

5 EVERETT SWAGERT AMES

FREE THROW 9-10-F 1 JAMIE STEYER Ames

2 ABBY DALY Des Moines

FREE THROW 11-12-F 1 HANNAH BUCHANAN West Des Moines

2 CASSANDRA FITZGERALD SPRINGVILLE

3 ELLE HELMKAMP Carroll

4 HANNAH WILKERSON Eldridge

5 JACEE LENZ GILBERT

6 MEGAN KENNEDY Ogden

FREE THROW 13-14-F 1 HANNAH EICHENBERGER New Hampton

2 LACY SHIVES NEWTON

3 ABBY LEE Ames

FREE THROW 15-16-F 1 TERRI DIRKS Monticello

2 KATIE BARTON Grimes

FREE THROW 19-29-F 1 LISA MOORE Fort Dodge

2 MITCH MCGONIGAL HUBBARD

FREE THROW 30-39-F 1 RAMONA MITCHELL Grinnell

FREE THROW 40-49-F 1 TAMMY DOMONOSKE Ventura

2 HOLLY VARNUM AMES

FREE THROW 60-69-F 1 JAN LARSON Slater

FREE THROW 70 & OVER-F 1 JOAN TASLER JEFFERSON

2 BARBARA ELLIS NEWTON

FREE THROW 8 & UNDER-M 1 TYLER LIENAU DUNKERTON

2 ERIC STEYER Ames

3 KOLBY MOLINSKY Carroll

4 NATHAN KENNEDY Ogden

4 NATHAN WILKERSON Eldridge

FREE THROW 9-10-M 1 RYAN HAWKINS Atlantic

2 JUSTIN DIRKS Monticello

3 CAYCE GOOD OGDEN

4 DALTON HELMKAMP Carroll



4 SETH SHEELEY Maxwell

6 NOAH EICHENBERGER New Hampton

7 BRYAN FORBES LONE TREE

7 RYAN MARTIN ROCKWELL CITY

9 JORDAN SAVOY Britt

FREE THROW 11-12-M 1 JOSH PIETAN Johnston

2 BEN CLARK Rockwell City

3 JOHN JANTZEN Solon

4 CODY GOOD Ogden

4 JEFFERY MARTIN JR AMES

6 CLAY DOUGLAS West Bend

7 KYLE MCKIM boone

FREE THROW 13-14 -M 1 JAMIE VANDERVEER HARVEY

2 MATTHEW JANTZEN Solon

3 AARON ANDERSON Forest City

4 RYAN BAXTER FREMONT

5 CALEB PECK Ankeny

6 ALEX ALBERTS DES MOINES

6 BEN CARLSON West Des Moines

FREE THROW 15-16-M 1 JOSH LENZ GILBERT

2 ZACH DALY Des Moines

3 JORDAN BOEKHOUT Marcus

4 CASEY LAYNE AMES

FREE THROW 17-18-M 1 ANDREW DAU Primghar

FREE THROW 19-29-M 1 RODERICK RIVERA Ames

FREE THROW 30-39-M 1 TOM GOODMAN altoona

2 HARLAN THOMAS Urbandale

3 PATRICK GARRETT Ottumwa

4 JEFFERY MARTIN Ames

5 BILL RUDE Grimes

5 TOM WILKERSON Eldridge

7 JEFF MILLER MISSOURI VALLEY

FREE THROW 40-49-M 1 RICHARD VANDER VEER Harvey

2 JIM KENNEDY Ogden

3 KIM PULLEN Johnston

4 DOUG WINTERS INDIANOLA

4 MICHAEL MCKIM boone

6 KENT FETTY Pella

7 DAVID FITZGERALD SPRINGVILLE

8 ORVILLE BERBANO AMES

FREE THROW 50-59-M 1 MIKE SCHWAKE Nevada

2 DAVID VORLAND CEDAR FALLS

3 DENNY POSEKANY CEDAR RAPIDS

4 JIM HEGER des moines



5 GREG CHIRI WOODWARD

FREE THROW 60-69-M 1 RON PETERSON WAUKEE

2 JAMES BAILEY GRINNELL

3 DENNIS MCDERMOTT SHENANDOAH

4 ROGER FLETCHER MUSCATINE

5 KEN CLARK URBANDALE

5 RONALD BRANDT Hazleton

7 BOB WARREN OTTUMWA

7 CARLETON VAN STEENIS pella

FREE THROW 70 & OVER-M 1 JACK NICHOLSON WEST DES MOINES

2 LEE KANE URBANDALE

3 CHARLES WOLLE des moines

4 DON HELVICK Ankeny

4 EVERETT SWAGERT AMES

4 GENE POLLMANN AMES


